

(In Chambers)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP No. 314/2006 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 50 OF 2006

CHANDRASEKHARAPPA @ CHANDRAPPA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for bail with office report dated 6.11.2006)

Date: 16/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Nandy, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

None appears.

Prayer for grant of bail is rejected.

(Shashi Sareen)

Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master

