

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).6370-6371/2005

GANESH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for suspension of sentence, PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 1373 of 2006

(With appln. for bail and office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 1374 of 2006

(With appln. for bail and office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 432 of 2006

(With appln. for bail and office report)

Date: 01/12/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Nandy, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr Anil K Mishra, Adv.

Mr Vikrant Yadav, Adv.

Mr Sashidhar, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Nandy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioners are granted two weeks' time to send notice to the unserved

respondents by registered post, acknowledgment due. Dasti in addition is also

permitted, as prayed for. File affidavit with proof of service within two weeks.

List again on 5.1.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj