

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6370-6371/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 24/08/2005 in CRLA No. 394/2001
& CRLA No. 1344/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

GANESH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for suspension of sentence, permission to file additional
documents and office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 1373 of 2006

(With application for bail and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 1374 of 2006

(With application for bail and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 432 of 2006

(With application for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and office report)

Date: 23/03/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shekhar G. Devasa, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Pinto, Adv.

Mrs. Rajshri A. Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

Mr. Chinmoy Khaladkar, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Nandy, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Chinmoy Khaladkar, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Nandy, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call the matters after one week.

(Neena Verma)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master