

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 50 OF 2006

CHANDRASEKHARAPPA @ CHANDRAPPA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 24/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Nandy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the appellant submitted that all the necessary documents have been filed in Crl. Appeal No.586/07 and no additional documents are to be filed in this case.

Hence, list the matter before this Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk