

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 50 OF 2006

CHANDRASEKHARAPPA @ CHANDRAPPA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for exem. from filing O.T. and with office report)

Date: 29/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. D.K.Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Nandy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Tag with Criminal Appeal Nos. 586/07, 587/07, 588/07  
and 589/07  
List all these appeals in July, 2008.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master